Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJId "BOTTOM PAN" BRP RACING

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY NI "BOTTOM PAN" BRP RACING

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 5147337 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 gHEH Bottom pan, red 1
. PARE CHALEUR *HEAT
2 514052718 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 35 gHEH SHIELD 1
3 514052719 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Isolation 1
4 36036 B Hanmuuuu Rivet 28
. WASHER A5,3 DIN9021-
5 20008 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN ST (1=50PC 6
. DEFLECTEUR
6 502006563 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nueit NEIG*DEFLECTOR-SNOW 1
7 502006649 Cpok 1ocTaBku 0T 35 mHeR Bottom pan door, red 1
8 414036300 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEN GROMMET 2
9 502006650 Cpok 1nocTaBku 0T 35 mHeH Bumper, red 1
10 40029 CpoK mocTaBKH 0T 35 gHEH Screw M6x16 4
11 20009 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel [ITazi6a 14
12 20052 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 gHEN [InacTuHa 3aMKa 4
13 33200 Cpok 1nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Elastig flanged nut M6 10
14 502006500 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHewn Bracket 2
. SUPPORT GAUCHE
15 502006597 CpoK 1m0CTaBKu 0T 25 IHel *LH.SUPPORT 1
15 502006596 Cpoxk nocTaBku oT 19 gHelt L.H. support 1
16 414916600 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU 0T 25 gHeH PLUG-NYLON 8
. MOUSSE COQUE *FOAM-
17 502006558 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel BOT. PAN 1
18 502006559 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 35 gHel MOUSSE PORTE *FOAM- 1
DOOR
19 549882 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 35 mHeR Retainer cable 2
20 40177 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 gHEH Hex. tapping screw 2
21 415043300 CpoK ITocTaBKu 0T 35 gHEH RESSORT *SPRING 2
22 415058300 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 gHEN BAGUE *RING 2
. REFLECTEUR DR.
23 415064400 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 IHel *REFLECTOR-RH 1
. REFLECTEUR GA.
23 415064401 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 gHEHN *REFLECTOR-LH 1
. SUPPORT COURR.
24 502006599 Cpoxk nmocTaeku 0T 35 nHew *SUPPORT-BELT PAINT 1
25 517281905 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 mHEeN ATTACHE *BRACKET 1
. RIVET 4.8X12 AL
26 36005 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 IHeH BLACK, (1 PAC <=> 50 PC 2
WASHER 6X18-1,25
27 20117 CpoK IIOCTaBKY 0T 3 gHeH BLACK 2
ANOZIDED(1=10PCS
28 517302004 Cpok 1mocTaBku oT 19 nHei Hinge-half 1
29 36036 B Hanuuuu Rivet 2
30 517302179 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHeN DOUILLE *BUSHING 2
31 40003 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 gHEN Screw M6x35 2




32 33010 Cpok mocTaBku 0oT 19 gHe#n Nut elastic M6 4
33 40030 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 35 gHEN Screw M6x20 4
34 40381 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 gHEN Allen screw M6x20 2
35 5447082 CpOK IOCTaBKH OT 35 AHEH L.H. Bracket 1
35 5447083 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 35 gHel R.H. Bracket 1
36 414575600 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeN PIN-HAIR 2
37 20003 CpOK IIoCTaBKu 0T 35 gHEH Washer 2




